
XI. VISEGRAD GRAND PRIX 
 
Dátum konania:  
28.2.2015 
Výsledky:  

2014/2015 XI. Visegrad Junior Grand Prix, Červeník, 28.2.2015 

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60 Kg 
1. Barszo, Henrietta (HUN)  10 Pts. 
2. Kušnieriková, Andrea (AŠK Orava)  7 Pts. 
3. Charvátová, Kristína (AWK Červeník)  5 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Trnava)  10 Pts. 
2. Caková, Petra (AWK Z.Moravce)  7 Pts. 
3. Kadlecová, Katarína (AWK Červeník)  5 Pts. 
4. Polyák, Adél (HUN)  4 Pts. 
5. Skruteková, Simona (AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou)  3 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60 Kg 
1. Barszo, Henrietta (HUN)  10 Pts. 
2. Kušnieriková, Andrea (AŠK Orava)  7 Pts. 
3. Charvátová, Kristína (AWK Červeník)  5 Pts. 
4. Lišková, Klaudia (AWK Prešov)  4 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60+ Kg 
1. Martinkovičová, Rebeka (AWK Trnava)  10 Pts. 
2. Caková, Petra (AWK Z. Moravce)  7 Pts. 
3. Kadlecová, Katarína (AWK Červeník)  5 Pts. 
4. Polyák, Adél (HUN)  4 Pts. 
5. Skruteková, Simona (AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou)  3 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 70 Kg 
1. Komenda, Jakub (AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou)  10 Pts. 
2. Dopater, Michal (AŠK Orava)  7 Pts. 
3. Tudor, Alin (ROU)  5 Pts. 
4. Frajtko, Jakub (PCS ATU Košice)  4 Pts. 
5. Ševčík, Stanislav (AWK Prešov)  3 Pts. 
6. Suran, Matej (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  2 Pts. 
7. Majerský, Matej (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 
8. Šoka, Dominik (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
9. Šopa, Pavol (AWK Žarnovica)  0 Pts. 
10. Kinay, Cagatay (TUR)  0 Pts. 
11. Ondrejka, Ivan (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
12. Benedikovič, Adam (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80 Kg 
1. Truchlík, Dávid (SVK)  10 Pts. 
2. Halasz, Edmond (HUN)  7 Pts. 
3. Szalók, Tibor (HUN)  5 Pts. 
4. Emerici, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revúca)  4 Pts. 
5. Benko, Mojmír (PCS ATU Košice)  3 Pts. 
6. Kružlic, Erik (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  2 Pts. 
7. Klimek, Martin (AWK Myjava)  0 Pts. 
8. Kašiar, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  0 Pts. 
9. Búry, Marek (AWK Žarnovica)  0 Pts. 
10. Ladvenica, Márius (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
11. Špehár, Dávid (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
12. Hric, Oliver (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 



Men's Juniors Left Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Vaculovič, Václav (CZE)  10 Pts. 
2. Čontofalský, Radovan (AWK Prešov)  7 Pts. 
3. Guney, Hikmet (TUR)  5 Pts. 
4. Dužek, Maxim (AWK Senec)  4 Pts. 
5. Olah, Christián (AWK Bratislava)  3 Pts. 
6. Magula, Tadeáš (AWK Myjava)  2 Pts. 
7. Roman, Daniel (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
8. Kaučik, Matúš (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
9. Németh, József (HUN)  0 Pts. 
10. Andraško, Radovan (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 
11. Horváth, László (HUN)  0 Pts. 
12. Baksa, József (HUN)  0 Pts. 
13. Gliva, András (HUN)  0 Pts. 
14. Kohutovič, Daniel (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
15. Nagy, Márton (HUN)  0 Pts. 
16. Jeleň, Denis (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
17. Bakoš, Dominik (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
18. Ar, Metehan (TUR)  0 Pts. 
19. Miškev, Sebastián (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
20. Danihel, Miroslav (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
21. Šoka, Denis (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 70 Kg 
1. Dopater, Michal (AŠK Orava)  10 Pts. 
2. Komenda, Jakub (AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou)  7 Pts. 
3. Šopa, Pavol (AWK Žarnovica)  5 Pts. 
4. Tudor, Alin (ROM)  4 Pts. 
5. Majerský, Matej (AWK Prešov)  3 Pts. 
6. Ševčík, Stanislav (AWK Prešov)  2 Pts. 
7. Novysedlák, Tomáš (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 
8. Suran, Matej (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  0 Pts. 
9. Frajtko, Jakub (PCS ATU Košice)  0 Pts. 
10. Kinay, Cagatay (TUR)  0 Pts. 
11. Benedikovič, Adam (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
12. Ondrejka, Ivan (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80 Kg 
1. Truchlík, Dávid (SVK)  10 Pts. 
2. Szalók, Tibor (HUN)  7 Pts. 
3. Halasz, Edmond (HUN)  5 Pts. 
4. Klimek, Martin (AWK Myjava)  4 Pts. 
5. Benko, Mojmír (PCS ATU Košice)  3 Pts. 
6. Búry, Marek (AWK Žarnovica)  2 Pts. 
7. Emerici, Marek (AWK Magnezit Revúca)  0 Pts. 
8. Kašiar, Milan (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  0 Pts. 
9. Špehár, Dávid (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
10. Ladvenica, Márius (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
11. Kružlic, Erik (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  0 Pts. 
12. Hric, Oliver (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80+ Kg 
1. Čontofalský, Radovan (AWK Prešov)  10 Pts. 
2. Vaculovič, Václav (CZE)  7 Pts. 
3. Olah, Christián (AWK Bratislava)  5 Pts. 
4. Magula, Tadeáš (AWK Myjava)  4 Pts. 
5. Horváth, László (HUN)  3 Pts. 
6. Kohutoviè, Daniel (AWK Dobrá Voda)  2 Pts. 
7. Dužek, Maxim (AWK Senec)  0 Pts. 
8. Roman, Daniel (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 



9. Kaučik, Matúš (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
10. Danihel, Miroslav (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
11. Ar, Metehan (TUR)  0 Pts. 
12. Andraško, Radovan (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 
13. Nagy, Márton (HUN)  0 Pts. 
14. Németh, József (HUN)  0 Pts. 
15. Gliva, András (HUN)  0 Pts. 
16. Miškev, Sebastián (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
17. Jeleò, Denis (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
18. Guney, Hikmet (TUR)  0 Pts. 
19. Bakoš, Dominik (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
20. Šoka, Denis (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 65 Kg 
1. Albas, Emre (TUR)  10 Pts. 
2. Adamov, Adam (AWK Tatran Žarnovica)  7 Pts. 
3. Sarkozi, Stanislav (AWK Žarnovica)  5 Pts. 
4. Kalender, Ahmet (TUR)  4 Pts. 
5. Akansoy, Mustafa (TUR)  3 Pts. 
6. Gábor, Ján (AŠK Orava)  2 Pts. 
7. Ludvík, Jozef (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 
8. Žihala, Martin (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 
9. Barhács, Zoltán (HUN)  0 Pts. 
10. Kauèík, Samuel (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
11. Yildirim, Serhatcan (TUR)  0 Pts. 
12. Macek, Matúš (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  0 Pts. 
13. Kontra, Balász (HUN)  0 Pts. 
14. Nosáľ, Adam (AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou)  0 Pts. 
15. Sahul, Denis (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
16. Nutta, Patrik (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
17. Lukačovič, Adam (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
18. Daniel, Nikolas (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 65 Kg 
1. Albas, Emre (TUR)  10 Pts. 
2. Kalender, Ahmet (TUR)  7 Pts. 
3. Akansoy, Mustafa (TUR)  5 Pts. 
4. Adamov, Adam (AWK Tatran Žarnovica)  4 Pts. 
5. Žihala, Martin (AWK Prešov)  3 Pts. 
6. Sarkozi, Stanislav (AWK Žarnovica)  2 Pts. 
7. Ludvík, Jozef (AWK Prešov)  0 Pts. 
8. Nutta, Patrik (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
9. Nosáľ, Adam (AWK Kokava nad Rimavicou)  0 Pts. 
10. Barhács, Zoltán (HUN)  0 Pts. 
11. Yildirim, Serhatcan (TUR)  0 Pts. 
12. Lukačovič, Adam (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 
13. Kontra, Balász (HUN)  0 Pts. 
14. Macek, Matúš (AWK Banská Štiavnica)  0 Pts. 
15. Gábor, Ján (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
16. Sahul, Denis (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
17. Daniel, Nikolas (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 
18. Kaučík, Samuel (AWK Červeník)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Left Hand 75 Kg 
1. Kostov, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica)  10 Pts. 
2. Szucs, Tibor (HUN)  7 Pts. 
3. Vida, Dominik (AWK Kráľova pri Senci)  5 Pts. 
4. Nagy, Alex (HUN)  4 Pts. 
5. Hritz, Filip (AWK Bratislava)  3 Pts. 
6. Nutta, Marek (AŠK Orava)  2 Pts. 



7. Kotúľ, František (AŠK Orava)  0 Pts. 
8. Onder, Saim (TUR)  0 Pts. 
9. Juhász, László (HUN)  0 Pts. 
10. Tamáska, Roland (HUN)  0 Pts. 
11. Mráz, Miroslav (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 

Men's Juniors Right Hand 75 Kg 
1. Hritz, Filip (AWK Bratislava)  10 Pts. 
2. Kotúľ, František (AŠK Orava)  7 Pts. 
3. Nutta, Marek (AŠK Orava)  5 Pts. 
4. Nagy, Alex (HUN)  4 Pts. 
5. Kostov, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica)  3 Pts. 
6. Juhász, László (HUN)  2 Pts. 
7. Szucs, Tibor (HUN)  0 Pts. 
8. Onder, Saim (TUR)  0 Pts. 
9. Tamáska, Roland (HUN)  0 Pts. 
10. Vida, Dominik (AWK Kráľova pri Senci)  0 Pts. 
11. Mráz, Miroslav (AWK Dobrá Voda)  0 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Left Hand 55 Kg 
1. Magušínová, Kristína (AWK Bratislava)  10 Pts. 
2. Gálffy, Anna (HUN)  7 Pts. 

Women's Juniors Right Hand 55 Kg 
1. Magušínová, Kristína (AWK Bratislava)  10 Pts. 
2. Gálffy, Anna (HUN)  7 Pts. 

Countries: 

1. Slovakia 
2. Hungary 
3. Turkey 

 


